Aquatlon Zlin (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 08.04.2012

#
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IJméno

CelGistka Jan (1982)
Kocar Lukas (1992)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Patak Pavel (1971)
Svéchota Ondrej (1993)
Sigka Lukas (1984)
Zacik Simon (1991)
Matusek Martin (1990)
Fejer Nicolas (1993)
Rexa Martin (1979)
Vabrousek Petr (1973)
Keclik Petr (1991)

Petr Tomds (1970)
Zaludek Premysl (1977)
Chripko Oliver (1993)
Ottenschliger Oto (1995)
CihlaF Zdislav (1964)
Civela Petr (1992)
CihlaF Jan (1970)
Hélova Katefina (1981)
Secka Ondfej (1984)
Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta (1993)
Knedla Dennis (1995)
Petrasek Véclav (1976)
Hordk Jaromir (1966)
Jasensky Lukas (1992)
Bursa Radomir (1972)
Hofman Adam (1995)
Vdaclavik Filip (1995)
Vana Jan (1996)

Dzivy Jan (1996)
Kubaléik Marek (1970)
Minatik Jan (1992)
Zaludkova Jana (1975)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
Grabmiiller lvo (1962)
Fojt Robert (1976)
Harabis Zbynék (1965)
Grabmiillerova Sarka (1969)
Polackova Pavlina (1996)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

LABE TRI CLUB

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

Tj Dukla Praha

TRILIFE

TRILIFE

SK OMT PARDUBICE

SK OMT Pardubice

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

Krusnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov

TT LOKO BEROUN

TT LOKO BEROUN
TITAN TRILIFE

SK OMT Pardubice
LABE TRI CLUB
TITAN sport club Zlin
TRILIFE

DIANA Sport
HISPORT Team

TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
TrisK €B

TITAN sport club Zlin

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

B a H TRIATLON C. BUDEJOVICE
LABE TRI CLUB

TITAN sport club Zlin

B a H TRIATLON C. BUDEJOVICE
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Cas

00:20:05,00
00:20:50,00
00:21:05,00
00:21:25,00
00:21:30,00
00:21:31,00
00:21:37,00
00:22:26,00
00:22:33,00
00:22:43,00
00:22:47,00
00:22:55,00
00:22:56,00
00:23:14,00
00:23:25,00
00:23:42,00
00:23:48,00
00:23:56,00
00:24:00,00
00:24:05,00
00:24:05,00
00:24:07,00
00:24:18,00
00:24:25,00
00:24:42,00
00:24:55,00
00:25:03,00
00:25:07,00
00:25:13,00
00:25:18,00
00:25:19,00
00:25:24,00
00:25:32,00
00:25:37,00
00:26:07,00
00:26:16,00
00:26:20,00
00:26:21,00
00:26:29,00
00:26:37,00

Plavéni
00:04:30,00(1)
00:04:36,00(3)
00:04:32,00(2)
00:04:36,00(4)

00:05:01,00(16)
00:04:43,00(8)
00:04:45,00(9)
00:04:38,00(6)
00:04:37,00(5)
00:05:46,00(31)
00:05:16,00(23)
00:04:47,00(10)
00:05:04,00(17)
00:06:49,00(46)
00:04:56,00(14)
00:05:46,00(32)
00:05:37,00(29)
00:04:54,00(13)
00:07:11,00(50)
00:05:07,00(19)
00:06:01,00(34)
00:05:07,00(20)
00:05:20,00(24)
00:06:11,00(36)
00:05:12,00(21)
00:05:48,00(33)
00:07:11,00(51)
00:06:25,00(42)
00:04:40,00(7)
00:04:51,00(11)
00:04:53,00(12)
00:05:16,00(22)
00:07:31,00(54)
00:06:24,00(41)
00:06:21,00(38)
00:07:34,00(55)
00:06:22,00(39)
00:07:15,00(52)
00:06:57,00(48)
00:05:36,00(27)

B&h
00:15:35,00(1)
00:16:14,00(2)
00:16:33,00(5)
00:16:49,00(8)
00:16:29,00(4)
00:16:48,00(6)
00:16:52,00(9)

00:17:48,00(12)
00:17:56,00(15)
00:16:57,00(10)
00:17:31,00(11)
00:18:08,00(19)
00:17:52,00(13)
00:16:25,00(3)
00:18:29,00(22)
00:17:56,00(16)
00:18:11,00(20)
00:19:02,00(28)
00:16:49,00(7)
00:18:58,00(25)
00:18:04,00(18)
00:19:00,00(27)
00:18:58,00(26)
00:18:14,00(21)
00:19:30,00(32)
00:19:07,00(30)
00:17:52,00(14)
00:18:42,00(23)
00:20:33,00(43)
00:20:27,00(41)
00:20:26,00(39)
00:20:08,00(36)
00:18:01,00(17)
00:19:13,00(31)
00:19:46,00(34)
00:18:42,00(24)
00:19:58,00(35)
00:19:06,00(29)
00:19:32,00(33)
00:21:01,00(45)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Keria David (1996)
Vaverka Pavel (1996)
Struhar Filip (1978)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Odstréilova Jana (1996)
Smejkal David (1979)
Neumann Petr (1970)
Plst Karel (1971)
Lavickova Tereza (1996)
Zatopkova Andrea (1987)
Vaclavik Jaroslav (1948)
Matoskova Lenka (1974)
Orner Zdenék (1956)
Diatka Vladimir (1967)
Janak Karel (1957)
Siméik Ivo (1975)

Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Janecka Jiti (1944)

Vozar Pavel (1960)
Mahdal Bohumil (1952)
Mitrenga Rostislav (1970)
Diatkova Kristyna (1994)
Matoska Daniel (1971)
Vabrousek Pavel (1948)
Bittner Martin (1991)
Karna Anna (1995)
Macek Lukas (1996)
Siska Pavel (1982)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 04:01

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TITAN TRILIFE
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TRILIFE

TT Trnava

Triatlon klub Ostrava

DIANA Sport

Zlinsky plavecky klub
TITAN sport club Zlin
SK OMT Pardubice

TITAN sport club Zlin
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TITAN sport club Zlin

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN SC

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Volejbal Liberec

TITAN TRILIFE
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Zlinsky plavecky klub

00:26:38,00
00:26:42,00
00:26:43,00
00:27:10,00
00:27:27,00
00:27:57,00
00:28:06,00
00:28:37,00
00:28:45,00
00:28:54,00
00:28:58,00
00:29:15,00
00:30:11,00
00:30:41,00
00:30:48,00
00:31:14,00
00:31:40,00
00:31:48,00
00:31:51,00
00:32:38,00
00:32:46,00
00:33:52,00
00:34:16,00
00:36:24,00

00:05:07,00(18)
00:06:09,00(35)
00:06:17,00(37)
00:06:44,00(45)
00:05:29,00(25)
00:07:42,00(58)
00:05:36,00(28)
00:07:37,00(56)
00:04:57,00(15)
00:05:33,00(26)
00:07:24,00(53)
00:05:46,00(30)
00:07:38,00(57)
00:09:17,00(63)
00:06:42,00(44)
00:06:52,00(47)
00:06:57,00(49)
00:08:51,00(61)
00:08:27,00(60)
00:09:15,00(62)
00:06:24,00(40)
00:06:34,00(43)
00:07:54,00(59)
00:09:18,00(64)
00:05:27,00()
00:04:47,00()
00:06:51,00()

00:21:31,00(47)
00:20:33,00(42)
00:20:26,00(38)
00:20:26,00(40)
00:21:58,00(49)
00:20:15,00(37)
00:22:30,00(50)
00:21:00,00(44)
00:23:48,00(57)
00:23:21,00(53)
00:21:34,00(48)
00:23:29,00(56)
00:22:33,00(51)
00:21:24,00(46)
00:24:06,00(58)
00:24:22,00(59)
00:24:43,00(60)
00:22:57,00(52)
00:23:24,00(55)
00:23:23,00(54)
00:26:22,00(62)
00:27:18,00(64)
00:26:22,00(61)
00:27:06,00(63)



